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2024 DAYTONA BEACH OPEN

PRESENTED BY ACE GYMNASTICS
JANUARY 26-28, 2024

WOMEN'S ENTRY FEES

MEN'S ENTRY FEES

USAG USAG
LEVELS 1 - 5 & Xcel $130.00 LEVELS 1 - 5 & Club

LEVELS 6 - 10 $150.00 LEVELS 6 - 10
TEAM ENTRY $70.00

ENTRY DEADLINE DECEMBER 4, 2023

$130.00
$150.00

$20.00 Late Fee Per Athlete/Team After 12/04/2023

TEAM NAME USAG#
TEAM ADDRESS
CITY STATE ZIP
PHONE EMAIL
COACHES NAMES PROFESSIONAL # EMAIL
TEAM
ATHLETE NAME ATHLETE NUMBER LEVEL Yes or No

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

Please mail this form with payment to:

ACE Gymnastics 400 Gold Medal Ct., Longwood, Florida 32750 or email to acedirectors@acegymnastics.net
Multiple team levels are encouraged and EARLY REGISTRATION IS RECOMMENDED

***** There are NO REFUNDS after Entry Deadline Date ****** Athletes may be exchanged only *****




2024 Daytona Beach Open

Team Name Club No:
Team Address
City, State ZIP
Gym Phone
Gym Email Cell
Contact Person
Contact Email
# of X Total $ Teams Total $ Total
Level Athletes Entry Gymnast Entered Team Fee
Fee Entries Entries
1 $ 130 $
2 $ 130 $
3 $ 130 $
4 $ 130 $
5 $ 130 $
6 $ 150 | $
7 $ 150 $
8 $ 150 $
9 $ 150 | $
10 $ 150 $
Bronze $ 130 $
Silver $ 130 $
Gold $ 130 $
Diamond $ 130 $
Platinum $ 130 $
Sapphire $ 130 $
ENTRY TOTAL $




